
Low Gross Patty Myers 76 Hawks Prairie
Flight 1 Low Net Sandy Luze 72 Hawks Prairie

2nd Low Net Kim Anderson 74 Capitol City

Low Gross Young Hill 90** Oakbrook
Flight 2 Low Net Cathy Coleman 73** Riverbend

2nd Low Net Diane Irish 73** Allenmore

Low Gross Yong Holmes 92 Meadow Park
Flight 3 Low Net Shirley Mealey 75 Capitol City

2nd Low Net Suncha Tindall 76 Whispering Firs

Low Gross Judy Raff 98 Hawks Prairie
Flight 4 Low Net Lee Knight 77 Whispering Firs

2nd Low Net Charmon Odle 78 Allenmore

Low Gross Mary Reese 96 Capitol City
Flight 5 Low Net Penny Warren 72 Alderbrook

2nd Low Net Laurie Evans 73** Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Kimmi Freet 100 Northshore
Flight 6 Low Net Pam Burns 73 Oakbrook

2nd Low Net Patty Barnett 76** High Cedars

Low Gross Kris Sparks 106 Capitol City
Flight 7 Low Net Barb Reed 73** Allenmore

2nd Low Net De Shackleford 73** Brookdale
** Tie breaker

Club  Winner Flight/Award Pay Out Club Total
Alderbrook Penny Warren Flight 5, Low Net $19.00 $19.00

Allenmore Diane Irish Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Charmon Odle Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Barb Reed Flight 7, Low Net $19.00 $43.00

Brookdale De Shackelford Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $12.00

Capitol City Kim Anderson Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Shirley Mealey Flight 3, Low Net $19.00
Mary Reese Flight 5, Low Gross $19.00
Kris Sparks Flight 7, Low Gross $19.00 $69.00

Hawks Prairie Patty Myers Flight 1, Low Gross $19.00
Sandy Luze Flight 1, Low Net $19.00
Judy Raff Flight 4, Low Gross $19.00
Laurie Evans Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $69.00

High Cedars Patty Barnett Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $12.00

Meadow Park Yong Holmes Flight 3, Low Gross $19.00 $19.00

Northshore Kimmi Freet Flight 6, Low Gross $19.00 $19.00

Oakbrook Young Hill Flight 2, Low Gross $19.00
Pam Burns Flight 6, Low Net $19.00 $38.00

Riverbend Cathy Coleman Flight 2, Low Net $19.00 $19.00

Whispering Firs Suncha Tindell Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Lee Knight Flight 4, Low Net $19.00 $31.00

Casino Hole Winners: $350.00
In the circle: Young Hill, Oakbrook

On the green draw: Patty Myers, Hawks Prairie

Raffle Winner: Sharon Shattuck, Tahoma Valley

Flight Winners for TWGA at Allenmore, May 2, 2016

Pay Outs by Club


